o6a

Date/venue

9/7/24,12:30 PM

9/7/24,12:30 PM

9/7/24,1:20 PM

9/7/24,1:20 PM

9/7/24,210 PM

9/7/24,210 PM

Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Calendar: 3a Mixta / Grupo A

Home

Eva Simarro
Javier Miranda

Jesus Del Val Godoy
Rebeca Callizo Gracia

Abel Peiré
Inma Garcia

Dafne Rodriguez Montull
Dani Vela Cabezas

Eva Simarro
Javier Miranda

Abel Peiré
Inma Garcia

1/1

Result

5-9

6-9

9-8

9-8

9-5

4-9

Away team

Dafne Rodriguez Montull
Dani Vela Cabezas

Abel Peird
Inma Garcia

Eva Simarro
Javier Miranda

Jesus Del Val Godoy
Rebeca Callizo Gracia

Jesus Del Val Godoy
Rebeca Callizo Gracia

Dafne Rodriguez Montull
Dani Vela Cabezas
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